
BOXING

SESSION RESULTS

M&S Bank Arena

BOX-------------------SESS002100--_C74 v1 Report Created by Swiss Timing  TUE 9 SEP 2025 15:52

TUE 9 SEP 2025
12:00

Session 11 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

317 Women`s (51kg) CAKIROGLU Buse Naz (1) TUR
CARDOZO ROJAS Irismar Del Valle VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra NOR
ECU
EGY
TPE
MAR

DAHLEN Geir
TOBAR Jefferson
MOSTAFA Abbas
YU-LING Chang
BACHIR Abbar

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

318 Women`s (51kg) NISHINAKA Yuna JPN
NIKHAT Zareen IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SANDOR Babai CAN
ENG
AUS
GUA
USA

BLANCHARD Edward
INNES Lee
EVANS David
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
HOPE Kevin

26:29
26:29
26:29
25:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

319 Women`s (51kg) KAZAKOVA Feruza UZB
DE ALMEIDA Caroline Barbosa BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry EGY
NOR
ECU
IND
TUR

MOSTAFA Abbas
DAHLEN Geir
TOBAR Jefferson
KANWAR Sonia
KANUNI Davut

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

320 Women`s (51kg) BALSAN Mungunsaran MGL
PATINO Esmeralda Jazmin MEX

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SANDOR Babai TPE
MAR
USA
ENG
AUS

YU-LING Chang
BACHIR Abbar
HOPE Kevin
INNES Lee
EVANS David

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

321 Women`s (60kg) SANTOS Rebeca De Lima (1) BRA
PASUIT Riza PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL TUCKER Barry ECU
IND
TUR
EGY
NOR

TOBAR Jefferson
KANWAR Sonia
KANUNI Davut
MOSTAFA Abbas
DAHLEN Geir

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

322 Women`s (60kg) CAMILO BRAVO Camila Gabriela COL
BERAM Sara CRO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:
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RED
BLUE

323 Women`s (60kg) NICOLI Rebecca (5) ITA
TURDIBEKOVA Sitora UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron MAR
EGY
NOR
ECU
JPN

BACHIR Abbar
MOSTAFA Abbas
DAHLEN Geir
TOBAR Jefferson
IGARASHI Riichi

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

324 Women`s (60kg) KINGS-WHEATLEY Lucy ENG
GRAFEYEVA Viktoriya (4) KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin ECU
TUR
INA
CAN
EGY

TOBAR Jefferson
KANUNI Davut
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
BLANCHARD Edward
MOSTAFA Abbas

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

325 Men`s (55kg) ALCANTARA REYES Junior (1) DOM
AHMADISAFA Omid BRT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG INNES Lee IND
GUA
MAR
NOR
HUN

KANWAR Sonia
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
BACHIR Abbar
DAHLEN Geir
SANDOR Babai

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

326 Men`s (55kg) DIXON Jye AUS
LIU Chuang (8) CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR Jefferson TUR
CAN
EGY
MAR
ENG

KANUNI Davut
BLANCHARD Edward
MOSTAFA Abbas
BACHIR Abbar
INNES Lee

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

327 Men`s (55kg) SABYRKHAN Makhmud (5) KAZ
BAJOKU Bashkim KOS

RED KO R1 0:38

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin AUS
IRL
GUA
IND
CAN

EVANS David
TUCKER Barry
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
KANWAR Sonia
BLANCHARD Edward

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

328 Men`s (55kg) TERWINT Kian NED
YAMAGUCHI Rui (4) JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ECU TOBAR Jefferson USA
EGY
MAR
TUR
INA

HOPE Kevin
MOSTAFA Abbas
BACHIR Abbar
KANUNI Davut
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

329 Men`s (80kg) ORALBAY Nurbek (1) KAZ
TUOHETAERBIEKE Tanglatihan CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir JPN
AUS
CAN
IRL
IND

IGARASHI Riichi
EVANS David
BLANCHARD Edward
TUCKER Barry
KANWAR Sonia

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

330 Men`s (80kg) KIM Minseong KOR
UMMATALIEV Javokhir (8) UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR KANUNI Davut ENG
INA
USA
MAR
GUA

INNES Lee
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
HOPE Kevin
BACHIR Abbar
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

331 Men`s (80kg) CHOLOV William BUL
SARATIBAU Aminiasi FIJ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KANWAR Sonia ECU
EGY
TPE
CAN
MAR

TOBAR Jefferson
MOSTAFA Abbas
YU-LING Chang
BLANCHARD Edward
BACHIR Abbar

29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

332 Men`s (80kg) GONZALES Robby USA
VEOCIC Gabrijel (4) CRO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN IGARASHI Riichi EGY
INA
GUA
NOR
TPE

MOSTAFA Abbas
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
RODERICO GIOVANNI Garcia Giron
DAHLEN Geir
YU-LING Chang

27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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Session 11 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

333 Women`s (51kg) BALKIBEKOVA Alua (3) KAZ
MUN Gayeon KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov ENG
IND
MAR
ARG
CAN

CANNELL Geoff
PRITAM Tokas
SAID Moufassir
VILARINO Manuel
FIACCO Frank

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

334 Women`s (51kg) KLOETZER Maxi Carina GER
GUO Yi-Xuan TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WOLPER Jonathan CAN
GUA
UZB
EST
MAR

FIACCO Frank
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
YUSUPOV Bekjon
MELISS Dmitri
SAID Moufassir

30:27
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

335 Women`s (51kg) WRIGHT Mckenzie Lee CAN
QI Xinyu CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff ARG
GUA
MNE
JPN
MGL

VILARINO Manuel
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
JABUCANIN Blazo
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

336 Women`s (51kg) FUERTES FERNANDEZ Laura ESP
KAIVO-OJA Pihla (2) FIN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

337 Women`s (60kg) TAGUCHI Ayaka (3) JPN
OZER Gizem TUR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

338 Women`s (60kg) RYGIELSKA Aneta POL
GONZALEZ Jajaira USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND PRITAM Tokas UZB
ENG
CAN
MAR
TPE

YUSUPOV Bekjon
CANNELL Geoff
FIACCO Frank
SAID Moufassir
LIN Chia-Chan

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

339 Women`s (60kg) YANG Chengyu CHN
VAN DER TOORN Maud NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WOLPER Jonathan ARG
MAR
EST
UZB
GUA

VILARINO Manuel
SAID Moufassir
MELISS Dmitri
YUSUPOV Bekjon
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

340 Women`s (60kg) RIOS OJEDA Krisandy Yusbeidy VEN
OH Yeonji (2) KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika MGL
CAN
MAR
ENG
MNE

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
FIACCO Frank
SAID Moufassir
CANNELL Geoff
JABUCANIN Blazo

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

341 Men`s (55kg) LOZANO SERRANO Rafael (3) ESP
SCIACCA Tommaso ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI Takeyoshi TPE
EST
USA
UZB
ARG

LIN Chia-Chan
MELISS Dmitri
WOLPER Jonathan
YUSUPOV Bekjon
VILARINO Manuel

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

342 Men`s (55kg) HUSEYNOV Nijat AZE
KHARKHUU Bilguunsaikhan (6) MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga CAN
USA
ENG
MAR
IND

FIACCO Frank
WOLPER Jonathan
CANNELL Geoff
SAID Moufassir
PRITAM Tokas

27:28
27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

343 Men`s (55kg) MIRZAKHALILOV Mirazizbek (7) UZB
KAZEMI Mehdi IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo JPN
ARG
HUN
MGL
EST

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
VILARINO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MELISS Dmitri

30:26
29:27
30:26
30:25
30:26

RED
BLUE

344 Men`s (55kg) JOYCE Thady Patsy IRL
IBANEZ DIAZ Javier (2) BUL

RED WP 3:2 R2 2:24

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia-Chan MAR
GUA
IND
CAN
JPN

SAID Moufassir
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
PRITAM Tokas
FIACCO Frank
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

19:18
18:19
19:18
18:19
19:18

Page 2 / 3



BOXING

SESSION RESULTS

M&S Bank Arena

BOX-------------------SESS002200--_C74 v1 Report Created by Swiss Timing  TUE 9 SEP 2025 15:52

TUE 9 SEP 2025
12:00

Session 11 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

345 Men`s (80kg) ALLAHVERDIYEV Murad (3) AZE
AKILOV Pylyp HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel EST
MGL
BUL
USA
UZB

MELISS Dmitri
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
WOLPER Jonathan
YUSUPOV Bekjon

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

346 Men`s (80kg) DENIS Nickenson CAN
SHITTU Oladimeji (6) ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI Takeyoshi MAR
MNE
TPE
GUA
IND

SAID Moufassir
JABUCANIN Blazo
LIN Chia-Chan
EMERSON ALEJANDRO Pastor Arreaga
PRITAM Tokas

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

347 Men`s (80kg) CESAR Yojerlin (7) FRA
CHAHAR Lakshya IND

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel MAR
BUL
USA
UZB
CAN

SAID Moufassir
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
WOLPER Jonathan
YUSUPOV Bekjon
FIACCO Frank

30:26
29:27
28:28
28:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

348 Men`s (80kg) SEVEHON Marlon AUS
PEREIRA Wanderley De Souza (2) BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo JPN
TPE
MGL
EST
ENG

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
LIN Chia-Chan
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MELISS Dmitri
CANNELL Geoff

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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